26 aug. 2023 - VL23-0308 - MACW (Nieuwpoort)
PK ESTAFETTEN WEST-VLAANDEREN

‘Clubleden’
Pup - 4x60 - Dames
Reeks: 1
2 5090 Allemeersch Laure 2012 AVR 35.14
5378 Cool Renée 2012 AVR
5504 Vansteenkiste Jolien 2012 AVR
6041 Vierstraete Jade 2012 AVR
Pup - 4x60 - Heren
Reeks: 1
1 806 Hoverbeke Klaas 2012 AVR 34.03 (PR)
967 Sanchez Vandamme Alan 2013 AVR
966 Schoonbaert Charles 2012 AVR
965 Demets Iben 2012 AVR
4 960 Segers Robbe 2012 AVR 36.20
816 Verbiest Lars 2012 AVR
2282 Kino Victor 2012 AVR
1475 Coene Jules 2012 AVR
Pup - 3x600 - Dames
Reeks: 1
3 5090 Allemeersch Laure 2012 AVR 6:09.02 (PR) 9D
5378 Cool Renée 2012 AVR
5504 Vansteenkiste Jolien 2012 AVR
Pup - 3x600 - Heren
Reeks: 1
2 967 Sanchez Vandamme Alan 2013 AVR 5:54.34 (PR)
816 Verbiest Lars 2012 AVR
2282 Kino Victor 2012 AVR
3 806 Hoverbeke Klaas 2012 AVR 6:04.01
965 Demets Iben 2012 AVR
1475 Coene Jules 2012 AVR
7 960 Segers Robbe 2012 AVR 6:21.73
966 Schoonbaert Charles 2012 AVR
2308 Vanhuyse Kamiel 2012 AVR
Min - 4x80 - Dames
Reeks: 1
1 8712 Reddé Lena 2011 AVR 43.25 0,69 |
8151 Claeys Imani 2010 AVR
8465 De Witte Noor 2011 AVR
8468 Vervaeke Mila 2010 AVR
5 8589 Maes llone 2011 AVR 45.82 (PR)
8592 Duprez Margaux 2010 AVR
8590 Schoonbaert Celeste 2010 AVR
8466 Vanwildemeersch Yana 2010 AVR
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26 aug. 2023 - VL23-0308 - MACW (Nieuwpoort)

PK ESTAFETTEN WEST-VLAANDEREN

'Clubleden’

Min - 3x600 - Dames

Reeks: 1

2 8465 De Witte Noor
8965 Verbiest Olivia
8468 Vervaeke Mila

3 8589 Maes llone
8151 Claeys Imani
8592 Duprez Margaux

9 8712 Reddé Lena
8590 Schoonbaert Celeste
8466 Vanwildemeersch Yana

Cad - 4x100 - Heren

Reeks: 1
1 1268 Dorme Emile
1026 Verhaeghe Louis
1337 Verleyen Kobe
1265 De Deyne Andres

AC - 4x100 - Dames

Reeks: 1
6 4019 Dejaeghere Sabine
4497 Vens Saskia
3911 Catteeuw Cindy
4082 Dejaeghere Veerle

AC -4x800 - Dames

Reeks: 1

1 1923 Vandepoele Jana
2182 Musseeuw Jolien
1854 Goossens Lien
4497 Vens Saskia

4 4019 Dejaeghere Sabine
3911 Catteeuw Cindy
4442 Pieters Evy
4082 Dejaeghere Veerle

Reeks: 1
2 528 Kindt Jerome
569 Lagrou Jeroen
672 Vanderiviere Nand
856 Verdonck Arend

AC -4x1500 - Heren

Reeks: 1
2 5793 Walraedt Gilbert
6140 Vandermeersch Henk

2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

2008
2009
2008
2008

1966
1988
1987
1973

1996
1994
1999
1988
1966
1987
1987
1973

2005
2005
2005
2004

1959
1978

AVR 5:35.50
AVR
AVR
AVR 5:55.71
AVR
AVR
AVR 6:54.45
AVR
AVR

AVR 4842
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR 59.41
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR 9:56.43
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR 10:08.58
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR 8:40.33
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR 19:32.86
AVR
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5791 Vanderiviere Steven

1978

AVR

(PR) D

34,34

(PR) YERE

(PR) SEFD)
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